
 
2013 EUMS COMMITTEE 

The following persons were elected into their respective committee positions at the 
Annual General Meeting held on the 28th March 2013: 
 

Vicky Carmichael President president@eums.org.uk 
Rosalind Johnson Secretary secretary@eums.org.uk 
Mary Langsdale Treasurer treasurer@eums.org.uk 
   
Amanda MacLeod Chorus Manager chorus@eums.org.uk Dominique Ritchie Chorus Librarian 
Katharina Lindmeier Sinfonia Manager sinfonia@eums.org.uk Sam Williams Sinfonia Librarian 
Katy Cavanagh Symphony Manager symphony@eums.org.uk Tim Hawthorne Symphony Librarian 
   
Katy McCalister Publicity Manager publicity@eums.org.uk Eilidh Munro Publicity Manager 
Bethan Evans  Social Secretary social@eums.org.uk Catriona Innes Social Secretary 
Julie Aitken Community Outreach Manager community@eums.org.uk 
Michael Sawaryn Sponsorship & Fundraising Manager fundraising@eums.org.uk 
Juliet Sanderson Tour Manager tour@eums.org.uk 

 
 


